
6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Monday

30

Monday TuesdaySunday
1 2 3

10:00 Rosary w/Karen 
10:30 Heartbeats Club
 1:30 Bingo 
 3:00 1920's Social
 6:00 Friday Night Flick:
           The Artist
                  
            

  Open Activities
 Games

 Adult Coloring
2:30 Sunday Matinee

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2024 April
10:00 Rosary w/Karen 
10:30 Heartbeats Club
 1:30 Bingo 
 3:00 Kick Ball
 6:00 Friday Night Flick:
           Field of Dreams
        
           

10:00 Rosary w/Karen 
10:30 Heartbeats Club
  1:30 Bingo 
 3:00 Kick Ball
 6:00 Friday Night
           Flick: The Babe

10:00 Rosary w/Karen 
10:30 Heartbeats Club
 1:30 Bingo 
 6:00 Friday Night  Flick:
            Thoroughly Modern
             Millie   
           

           

 Open Activities: 
Puzzles 

Adult Coloring 
Games 

 Open Activities: 
Puzzles 

Adult Coloring 
Games 

 Open Activities: 
Puzzles 

Adult Coloring 
Games 

  Open Activities
 Games

 Adult Coloring
2:30 Sunday Matinee

  Open Activities
 Games

 Adult Coloring
2:30  Sunday Matinee

  Open Activities
 Games

 Adult Coloring
2:30 Sunday Matinee

 10:00 Catholic Mass with 
              Father Tim
   1:30  BIngo  
   3:00  Solar Eclipse Viewing
               Party
    5:10  Cleveland  Guardians
              Home  Opener

 
10:00 Coffee &
             Chronicle
 10:15 Bake it! Ice Box
             Cake
  1:30 Bingo
  3:00 Bocce Ball

 10:00 Catholic Communion 
            with Tom and Roberta
10:30  Seated Exercise
 1:30   Bingo  
3:00   Cornhole

 10:00  Coffee and Chronicles
 10:15  Make it! Spring Wreath
   1:30  Bingo
   3:00 Balloon Volleyball

  BEAUTY SHOP
10:00 Hymn Sing
10:30 Coffee &
            Chronicles
  1:30  Matinee: The 
             Great Gatsby

  BEAUTY SHOP
10:00 Coffee &
            Chronicles
10:15 Stretch and
            Balance
 2:00 Jeopardy
 3:00 Wii Bowling

  BEAUTY SHOP
10:00 Coffee and
             Chronicles
10:15  Stretch and
             Balance
 2:00  Jeopardy
 3:00  Wii Bowling
           

  BEAUTY SHOP
10:00 Coffee &
             Chronicles
10:30 Lake County 
            Historical
            Society
 2:00  Jeopardy
 3:00 Wii Bowlilng
  

            

10:00 Coffee &
             Chronicles
10:15  Resistance
             Exercise!
  2:00  Make It! 
             Volunteer Gifts 
  3:00   Brain Games!
  10:00 Coffee &
            Chronicles
10:15  Resistance 
             Exercise!
 2:00  Make it! 
            Flapper 
            Head piece
 3:00  Brain Games

10:00 Manicures
 2:00  Uno
  3:30  1920's Name That 
             Tune

 10:00 Seated Rhythm 
               with Melissa (DR)
    1:30  Movie Matinee

10:00 Senior Center
             Lunch Outing
   2:00  Make it! Party
              Prep
  3:00   Uno

10:00 Coffee &
            Chronicles
10:15  Resistance 
             Exercise!
2:00   Ron P. Performs!

Randall University 2024 
Through the Decades

The month of March we will
be exploring the events of

the 1920's!
Calendar Subject to Change

 Open Activities: 
Puzzles 

Adult Coloring 
Games 

 9:30 Outing: Lake
        Farmpark 

         Quilt Show
2:00 Resident
         Council

        2:30  Left, Right, 
                   Center

 

Mary B. 

Helen A.

10:00  Coffee and 
              Chronicles
10:30  Resistance Exercise
  2:00  Showtime Charlie
             Performs!

Solar Eclipse!

Earth Day!

 10:00  Coffee and Chronicles
 10:15  Bake it!  Veggie Pizza
   1:30  Bingo
   3:00 Bocce Ball

  BEAUTY SHOP
10:00 Hymn Sing
10:30 Coffee &
            Chronicles
  1:30   Lifelong
              Learning: 1920's
              Boom to Bust

Volunteer Appreciation Week

Wellness Monday




