## 2024 April

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
HELLO	1 Wellness Monday 10:00 Coffee & Chronicle 10:15 Bake it! Ice Box Cake 1:30 Bingo 3:00 Bocce Ball	2 BEAUTY SHOP 10:00 Coffee & Chronicles 10:15 Stretch and Balance 2:00 Jeopardy 3:00 Wii Bowling	3 10:00 Coffee and Chronicles 10:30 Resistance Exercise 2:00 Showtime Charlie Performs!	4 9:30 Outing: Lake Farmpark Quilt Show 2:00 Resident Council 2:30 Left, Right, Center	5 10:00 Rosary w/Karen 10:30 Heartbeats Club 1:30 Bingo 3:00 Kick Ball 6:00 Friday Night Flick: Field of Dreams Helen A.	6 Open Activities: Puzzles Adult Coloring Games
7 Open Activities Games Adult Coloring 2:30 Sunday Matinee	<ul> <li>8 Solar Eclipse!</li> <li>10:00 Catholic Mass with Father Tim</li> <li>1:30 Blngo</li> <li>3:00 Solar Eclipse Viewing Party</li> <li>5:10 Cleveland Guardians Home Opener</li> </ul>	9 BEAUTY SHOP 10:00 Hymn Sing 10:30 Coffee & Chronicles 1:30 Matinee: The Great Gatsby Mary B.	10 10:00 Coffee & Chronicles 10:15 Resistance Exercise! 2:00 Ron P. Performs!	11 10:00 Manicures 2:00 Uno 3:30 1920's Name That Tune	12 10:00 Rosary w/Karen 10:30 Heartbeats Club 1:30 Bingo 3:00 Kick Ball 6:00 Friday Night Flick: The Babe	13 Open Activities: Puzzles Adult Coloring Games
14 Open Activities Games Adult Coloring 2:30 Sunday Matinee	15 10:00 Coffee and Chronicles 10:15 Make it! Spring Wreath 1:30 Bingo 3:00 Balloon Volleyball	16 BEAUTY SHOP 10:00 Coffee and Chronicles 10:15 Stretch and Balance 2:00 Jeopardy 3:00 Wii Bowling	<ul> <li>17 10:00 Coffee &amp; Chronicles</li> <li>10:15 Resistance Exercise!</li> <li>2:00 Make It! Volunteer Gifts</li> <li>3:00 Brain Games!</li> </ul>	18 10:00 Seated Rhythm with Melissa (DR) 1:30 Movie Matinee	19 10:00 Rosary w/Karen 10:30 Heartbeats Club 1:30 Bingo 6:00 Friday Night Flick: Thoroughly Modern Millie	20 Open Activities: Puzzles Adult Coloring Games
Volunteer Appreciation Week 21 Open Activities Games Adult Coloring 2:30 Sunday Matinee	22 Earth Day! 10:00 Catholic Communion with Tom and Roberta 10:30 Seated Exercise 1:30 Bingo 3:00 Cornhole	23 BEAUTY SHOP 10:00 Hymn Sing 10:30 Coffee & Chronicles 1:30 Lifelong Learning: 1920's Boom to Bust	24 10:00 Coffee & Chronicles 10:15 Resistance Exercise! 2:00 Make it! Flapper Head piece 3:00 Brain Games	25 10:00 Senior Center Lunch Outing 2:00 Make it! Party Prep 3:00 Uno	26 10:00 Rosary w/Karen 10:30 Heartbeats Club 1:30 Bingo 3:00 1920's Social 6:00 Friday Night Flick: The Artist	27 Open Activities: Puzzles Adult Coloring Games
28 Open Activities Games Adult Coloring 2:30 Sunday Matinee	29 10:00 Coffee and Chronicles 10:15 Bake it! Veggie Pizza 1:30 Bingo 3:00 Bocce Ball	30 BEAUTY SHOP 10:00 Coffee & Chronicles 10:30 Lake County Historical Society 2:00 Jeopardy 3:00 Wii Bowlilng	ECLIPSE April 8. 2824	EARTH DAY		Randall University 2024 Through the Decades The month of March we will be exploring the events of the 1920's! Calendar Subject to Change

## Find us on F